©2014  Shure Incorporated
27A15788 (Rev. 4)
ULX Wireless System
Shure ULX Wireless
ULX sans fil de Shure
Sistema inalámbrico ULX de Shure
Sistema ULX Sem Fio da Shure
3

BETA 58A® Cartridge with Grille (ULX2/ BETA 58) RPW118
SM86 Cartridge with Grille (ULX2/SM86) RPW114
SM87A Cartridge with Grille (ULX2/87) RPW116
BETA 87A Cartridge with Grille (ULX2/BETA 87A) RPW120
BETA 87C Cartridge with Grille (ULX2/BETA 87C ) RPW122
Matte Silver Grille for SM58 RK143G
Matte Silver Grille for SM86 RPM226
Matte Silver Grille for BETA 58A RK265G
Matte Silver Grille for BETA 87A RK312
Black Grille for SM87A RK214G
Black Grille for BETA 58A RPM323G
Black Grille for BETA 87A and BETA 87C RPM324G
Belt Clip 44A8013A
1/4-Wave Antenna (470 - 752 MHz) UA400B
1/4-Wave Antenna (774 - 952 MHz) UA400
1/2-Wave Antenna (774 - 865 MHz) UA8-774-865
1/2-Wave Antenna (638 - 698 MHz) UA8-638-698
1/2-Wave Antenna (554 - 590 MHz) UA8-554-590
1/2-Wave Antenna (740 - 814 MHz) UA8-740-814
1/2-Wave Antenna (470 - 530 MHz) UA8-470-530
1/2-Wave Antenna (746 - 784 MHz) UA8-746-784
1/2-Wave Antenna (572 - 596 MHz) UA8-572-596
1/2-Wave Antenna (578 - 638 MHz) UA8-578-638
Included Accessories
Microphone Stand Adapter (ULX2) WA371
Grip/Switch Cover (ULX2) WA555
Zipper Bag (ULX1) 95A2313
Zipper Bag (ULX2) 95B2313
Screwdriver (ULX2) 80A498
Optional Accessories
Passive Antenna Splitter/Combiner Kit UA221
UHF Line Amplifier UA830WB
UHF Powered Directional Antenna UA874US
UA874E
UA874WB
UA874X
UHF Antenna Power Distribution Amplifier (U.S.A.) UA844SWB
UHF Antenna Power Distribution Amplifier (Europe) UA844SWB-E
UHF Antenna Power Distribution Amplifier (UK) UA844SWB-UK
33 m (100 ft.) BNC–BNC cable UA8100
1.8 m (6 ft.) BNC–BNC cable UA806
Antenna Rack Panel UA440
Front Mount Antenna Kit (Includes 2 cables and 2 bulkhead adapters) UA600
Remote Antenna Bracket with BNC Bulkhead Adapter UA505